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Name

Placement Committee 2023-24

Designation

Email ID

Phone No.

Mansoor Raja

President

mansoor.raja386@nmims.edu.in

7977017359

Manan Joshi

Vice President

manan joshi372@nmims.edu.in

9428030407

Abhishek Pratap Singh

Student Placement Coordinator

abhishek.pratapsingh757@nmims.edu.in

9790544118

Abutibyan Hawawala

Student Placement Coordinator

abutibyan.hawawala508@nmims.edu.in

9712978229

Akshata Aggarwal

Student Placement Coordinator

akshata.aggarwal777@nmims.edu.in

9650065439

Aviral Srivastava

Student Placement Coordinator

aviral.srivastava071@nmims.edu.in

9927441166

B Abhiram Srivatsa

Student Placement Coordinator

babhiram.srivatsa387@nmims.edu.in

7893264060

Bakhtiaar Wangde

Student Placement Coordinator

bakhtiaar.wangde574@nmims.edu.in

9930936711

Devendra H S S Varma Penmatsa

Student Placement Coordinator

devendra.penmatsa788@nmims.edu.in

9177639555

Gaurav Patwardhan

Student Placement Coordinator

gaurav.patwardhan259@nmims.edu.in

7038281389

Jalpan Soni

Student Placement Coordinator

jalpan.soni714@nmims.edu.in

9825980790

Kalpesh Mehta

Student Placement Coordinator

kalpesh.mehta751@nmims.edu.in

8003353779

Karina Sethia

Student Placement Coordinator

karina.sethia292@nmims.edu.in

8879864285

Lokesh Joshi

Student Placement Coordinator

lokesh.joshi953@nmims.edu.in

8572039016

Mehul Datta

Student Placement Coordinator

mehul.dattal82@nmims.edu.in

9511884056

Pratheeksha P Phadke

Student Placement Coordinator

pratheeksha.pphadke097@nmims.edu.in

8050600214

Rishab Chawla

Student Placement Coordinator

rishab.chawla481@nmims.edu.in

7973018393

Rishi Raniwala

Student Placement Coordinator

rishi.raniwala201@nmims.edu.in

8290641900

Sarah Qureshi

Student Placement Coordinator

sarah.qureshi064@nmims.edu.in

7410521603

Srikanth Giri

Student Placement Coordinator

srikanth.giril64@nmims.edu.in

9820415439

Sushant Tiwari

Student Placement Coordinator

sushant.tiwari0O98@nmims.edu.in

7980006534

Animesh Saraogi

Student Placement Coordinator
(Redressal)

animesh.saraogiO15@nmims.edu.in

9840168609

Ketan Jitendra Das

Student Placement Coordinator
(Redressal)

ketanjitendra.das659@nmims.edu.in

9003770835




